Estudantes de Ciéncias Sociais — ENADE 2021

ABI (Area Basica de Ingresso: devem escolher habilitacio com urgéncia!)

201673009C ALINE GOMES ALVIM

201772022C ANA BEATRIZ ALVIM CAIXEIRO
201772130C ANA CAROLINA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
201672166C ANNA MARIA FAUSTINO CORTES
201772126C BRENDHA ROMUALDO BARRA
201672132C CLARA FREGUGLIA ROQUE

201772062C DAYVISON WILSON BENTO DA SILVA
201572124C FLAVIA MARIA FABIANO CHAVES ESTEVES
201772016C GABRIELA DE ALENCAR ANACLETO ROMAO
201673143C JOAO GUILHERME DE ANDRADE SANT ANNA
201673122C JOAO PAULO GOMES PEDRA

201772105C LARA NORA PORTUGAL PENNA
201672183C NICOLAS VILLELA DE CASTRO

201473055C PATRICIA VIDAL WANDERLEY

201672126C RAFAEL REIS CONCEICAO

201573083C RICARDO BASTOS MACHADO

201672195C TAINARA LUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

201672081C VINICIUS FARAGE SILVA

Bacharelado

201473013C ANA EMILIA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
201473108C ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

201072007C ANA PAULA SILVA DE SOUZA



201373577C

201673066C

ANTONIO HUGO BENTO

BRUNA DAMACENO FURTADO

201472244CB CARLA ROCHA VANDANEZI ALVIM

201473079CB CAROLINA FERREIRA SOARES

201173041C

201272032C

201373249C

201573022C

201472223C

201673148C

201672097C

201472271C

201672032C

201472135C

201572103C

201473037C

201672015C

201472277C

201073058C

201573131C

201673056C

201072064C

201372051C

201873500C

201473134C

201473049C

CLERIO FABIO DA SILVA

DANILO SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA DO COUTO
DAVI DE ALMEIDA ESTEVES

DENISE CRISTINA DE MOURA

DIEGO NEVES DA ANUNCIACAO

FELIPE CAMPOS MATSUSE NOVAIS
GABRIELLY COSTA CARDOSO
GUILHERME JUNIOR BARRETO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MORAIS PEREIRA
HELENA SANTOS BRAGA DE CARVALHO
JANIS SALGADO FERNANDES

JOAOQ VITOR DE LACERDA GONZAGA
JULIA GRAVINA DE FARIA

KAROLINE KELLEN SENA

KATIUSCIA MEDEIROS GONGALVES (curso trancado)

LARISSA CARRARO DE OLIVEIRA

LEONE GABRIEL DIAS

LEONI RODRIGUES DA SILVA

LILIA MARIA TEIXEIRA DA ROCHA

LUIZ FERNANDO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

LUIZA RIBEIRO SALES

MARCELO DE ASSIS MENDES



201472181CB MARIA MUNIZ LOUREIRO

201772115C MARIANA GOMES

201472058CB MARLON MAYRINK BISAGGIO LIGORIO
201572093CB MILENE TAVARES DE ARAUJO
201572058CB NATALIA AIMAR FERREIRA

201573162C NATHALIA CARNEIRO DA CUNHA PRADOS
201673503C NATHALIA CAROLINE DIAS

201672040C NATHALIA OLIVEIRA CELESTINO MAGALHAES
201472064CB PAULO DE TARSO INOCENCIO
201372153CB RAFAELA MALAQUIAS MARCELINO
201573505C RENATA DA SILVA ALEXANDRE
201672175C RITA DE CASSIA RAMIN CORREA
201173149C ROBERTO CARLOS SILVERIO BELFORT
201273142C RUTE DALLOZ FERNANDES ELMOR
201172092C SARAH CARDOSO AFFONSO

201373332C TALES AUGUSTO FELIPE (curso trancado)
201373252CB TERCIO SILOTE

201772020C THAIS GONCALVES DE SOUZA

201472175C VITORIA NASCIMENTO DANTAS

Licenciatura

201372187C ADRIANA DE SOUZA
201073002CL ADRIELLE LUCHI COUTINHO BOVE
201172004CL ANA CLARA VEIGA DE ASSIS

201273148C ANDERSON LUIS DE SANT'ANA



201573015C BENJAMIM GONGALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
201672128C CARLOS ELEONAY MEIRELLES GARCIA
201073024CL DANILO JOSE VITURINO SOARES
201472024C DIANA RODRIGUES DORNELAS DA COSTA
201173051CL EDSON JOSE DE FREITAS JUNIOR
201272007CL FERNANDA GABRIELA DIAS DA SILVA
201572019CL GABRIEL DUQUE COELHO NOVAES
201373269CL GABRIEL SALGADO RIBEIRO DE SA
201372036C GISELI DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
201572125C GUSTAVO ROBERTO DE LIMA
201672129CL IZABELA MARIA PEREIRA LORIE
201272008CL JOAO PAULO BARROS ROCHA
201572033CL JULIA MOSCHEN DE ANDRADE
201373085C LUIZA VIEIRA GODINHO (curso trancado)
201072081CL MARINA CAPUA NUNES

201272011CL MARINA LIMA ROCHA PEREIRA
201572113C MARIO HENRIQUE DE CAMPOS RAMALHO
201272089CL MARISSA SCARDUA DE OLIVEIRA
201273140C RAFAEL SILVA CAMILO

201073090CL RAFAEL SIQUEIRA MACHADO
201173143CL RAI FREITAS GUIMARAES

201373234C VICTOR FERNANDES

201473069CL VICTORIA ALVES JUNQUEIRA



